Happy Helpers Spring 2nd  Half – 2020
When your child is the happy helper they are asked to help around the classroom and be front and back leaders of the line! Your child can also bring show and tell (1 or 2 items) on their happy helper day.  Please find your child’s happy helper day on the list below.

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 24th February  
	Bailey and Ben

	Tuesday 25th February 
	Harry and Hebe

	Wednesday 26th February
	Ivy and Jack

	Thursday 27th February
	Joseph and Connie

	Friday 28th February 
	Dora and Eden

	Monday 2nd March
	Louis and Noah

	Tuesday 3rd March 
	Tom and Ellis 

	Wednesday 4th March
	Georgia and Izzy 

	Thursday 5th March
	Lewis and Piper 

	Friday 6th March
	Rafferty and Spencer 

	Monday 9th March
	William and Alice

	Tuesday 10th March
	Ella and Freddie

	Wednesday 11th March
	Jamie and Olivia

	Thursday 12th March
	Wesley and Violet





	
	Friday 13th March
	Aidan and  Bailey

	Monday 16th March
	Ben and Hebe

	Tuesday 17th March 
	Harry and Jack

	Wednesday 18th March
	Ivy and  Joseph 

	Thursday 19th March
	Connie and Eden

	Friday 20th March
	Dora and Noah

	Monday 23rd March
	Louis and Ellis 

	Tuesday 24th March
	Tom and Izzy 

	Wednesday 25th March
	Georgia and Piper 

	Thursday 26th March
	Lewis and Spencer 

	Friday 27th March
	Rafferty and  William 

	Monday 30th March
	Alice and Freddie

	Tuesday 31st March
	Ella and Olivia

	Wednesday 1st April
	Jamie and Violet

	Thursday 2nd April
	Wesley and Aidan



